©2008 SCILLC. All rights reserved. Publication Order Number:
July 2008 - Rev. 9 N64S830HA/D
N64S830HA
64Kb Low Power Serial SRAMs
8K × 8 bit Organization
Overview
The ON Semiconductor serial SRAM family
includes several integrated memory devices

Rev. 9 | Page 15 of 15 | www.onsemi.com
N64S830HA
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Shipping Method
N64S830HAS22I 8-Pin SOIC (RoHS Compliant) Tray
N64S830HAT22I 8-Pin TSSOP (RoHS Compliant) Tray
N64S830HAS22IT 8-Pin SOIC (RoHS Compliant) Tape & Reel
N64S830HAT22IT 8-Pin TSSOP (RoHS Compliant) Tape & Reel
Revision History
Revision # Date Change Description
A October 2005 Initial advance release
B January 2006 Separated density, removed write protection and added page and burst modes